
Contract Name: NASPO ValuePoint Participating Addendum
Contract Number:
Contractor Name: Pure Storage

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone Address City State Zip

BlueAllly Technology Solutions, LLC www.blueally.com Heather Bellucci HBellucci@blueally.com 561-267-4358 1225 Crescent Green, Suite 115 Cary NC 27518
CDW Government, LLC cdwg.com Nelson Narciso Nelsnar@cdw.com 312-547-3387 230 N Milwaukee Ave Vernon Hills IL 60061
Converge Technology Solutions US, LLC www.convergetp.com Todd Cannady todd.cannady@convergetp.com 919-349-8503 130 Technology Parkway Peachtree Corners GA 30092
ConvergeOne, Inc. convergeone.com Justin Crook JCrook@convergeone.com 954-239-1079 10900 Nesbitt Ave. S Bloomington MN 55437
Driven Acquisition, Inc. www.driven.tech Tony Panella tpanella@driven.tech 352-250-8195 251 W 30th Street Suite #306 New York NY 10001
Insight Public Sector, Inc. ips.insight.com Stephen Forsythe TeamForsythe@insight.com 850-428-7966 2701 E. Insight Way Chandler AZ 85286
Netsync Network Solutions, Inc. www.netsync.com Cory Hopf chopf@netsync.com 713-218-5000 2500 West Loop South, Ste. 410 Houston TX 77027
Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC www.presidio.com Jackie Arnett dlslednational@presidio.com 812-350-0808 8161 Maple Lawn Blvd., Suite 150 Fulton MD 20759
R2 Unified Technologies, LLC www.r2ut.com David Bester david.bester@r2ut.com 561-939-6934 980 N. Federal Hwy, Ste 410 Boca Raton FL 33432
SHI International Corp. shi.com SHI Florida Sales Team FloridaGov@shi.com 888-764-8888 290 Davidson Avenue Somerset NJ 08873
United Data Technologies, Inc. udtonline.com Seymour Chajet schajet@udtonline.com 800-882-9919 2900 Monarch Lakes Blvd. Suite 300 Miramar FL 33027
VEYTEC, INC WWW.VEYTEC.COM Floyd Henson FHENSON@VEYTEC.COM 407-765-0398 2301 SILVER STAR ROAD ORLANDO FL 32804
World Wide Technology, LLC www.wwt.com Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103 1 World Wide Way St. Louis MO 63146
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